
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

 
 

ROURKELA 

 
     (An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, GOI) 

 

 
 

NOTICE 
                  Date : 04.07.2016 

This is for information of all concerned that the last date for submission 

Of Bid for Annual Mechanical Maintenance contract for Central Air-

Conditioning System of South and North Block Guest Houses in the 

Institute (Tender Notification No: NITR/EM/HVAC/16-17/L/002    

Date:-13.5.16)  has been extended to 27.07.2016. 
 

Last date of Submission of Bid: 27.07.2016 at 12.00 Noon 

Opening date of Bid: 27.07.2016 at 04.30 PM  

Only Technical bids shall be opened on that date. Financial bid opening 

date will subsequently be intimated only to the technically shortlisted ones. 

For 

Details:http://nitrkl.ac.in/Jobs_Tenders/Maintenance/Default.aspx 
Contact: (i) Prof. M.S.P. Rao, Ph: 0661-2462751, +919437246383 /    

( i i )  Er. R.K. Sahoo, Engineer [Elect.]  

Ph: 0661-2462089 +919439966656 

Email: sahoork@nitrkl.ac.in 
 
       REGISTRAR 

http://nitrkl.ac.in/Jobs_Tenders/8Maintenance/Default.aspx
mailto:sahoork@nitrkl.ac.in

